
  

AREA	 NAME	 PHONE	 EMAIL
Calgary	 Cornerstone Appraisals	 (403) 313-8502	 info@csacalgary.com
	 Sage	 (403) 282-3322	 admin@sageappraisals.com
	 Lawrenson Walker	 (587) 291-9661	 info@lawrensonwalker.com
	 Advantage Valuation Group	 (403) 208-5900	 info@advantagevaluation.ca
	 Atkinson & Associates	 (403) 212-1103	 info@atkinsonappraisals.com
Edmonton	 Frost & Associates	 (780) 462-1782	 info@frostvaluations.com
	 Halvorsen Fedynak	 (780) 483-5250	 order@fedynak.ca
	 Cartwright Appraisals	 (780) 802-8540	 info@cartwright-appraisals.com
	 Dundas Appraisal	 (780) 945-6565	 gjdundas@telus.net
	 Ergil Bains & Associates	 (780) 993-3094	 kat@ebprime.com
	 Hagan Appraisal Service	 (780) 451-0022	 tracie@haganappraisal.ca
	 Harrison Bowker Real Estate	 (877) 458-3815	 info@harrisonbowker.com
	 Lawrenson Walker	 (587) 291-9661	 info@lawrensonwalker.com
Grande Prairie	 Plant & Associates	 (780) 539-0037	 plantgp@telus.net
Red Deer	 Haldane Appraisals	 (403) 309-3500	 llhaldane@haldaneappraisals.com
	 Mackie Valuations Inc	 (403) 887-8743	 cmackie@mackie-values.ca
	 Soderquist Appraisals Ltd	 (403) 346-5533	 appraisals@soderquist.ca
Lethbridge	 Reliance Appraisals	 (403) 328-9351	 reliance@relianceappraisals.ca
	 Lethbridge Property Appraisals	 (403) 329-9000	 N/A
	 Lawrenson Walker	 (587) 291-9661	 info@lawrensonwalker.com
	 Ultra Precise Appraisals Inc	 (403) 795-0998	 ultra.precise.appraisals@gmail.com
Medicine Hat	 Tru Appraisals	 (403) 362-6992	 admin@hat-appraisals.com
	 City Appraisals	 (403) 529-6200	 N/A
	 Ultra Precise Appraisals Inc	 (403) 795-0998	 ultra.precise.appraisals@gmail.com

ALBERTA 
PREFERRED APPRAISER LIST

Quick. Simple. Approved.TM

1.866.460.4409
lending@premhome.ca

www.premhome.ca

Listing accurate as of January 10, 2025. Listing subject to change without notification.

NOTES:
	 • All appraisal reports to be emailed directly from the appraiser to lending@premhome.ca           
	 • Appraisal to be addressed to PREMIERE CANADIAN MORTGAGE CORP.                        
	 • Appraiser must have AACI or CRA designation
	 • Interior photos required in all reports
	 • MLS Listing/Feature Sheets required for comparables used in all reports
	 • �If subject is a mobile home – year, make, model #, serial #, CSA # and/or Silver Label # of unit must have 	

verified by the appraiser
	 • �Any cultivation or evidence indicating the cultivation/storage of cannabis and/or related product must be 

disclosed on the appraisal report
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